BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 180778

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 10/10/2019 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Order 05 Granting Motion for Clarification; Requiring Filing.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

iss Miegsha Johnson

Miesha Johnson, Customer Service Specialist
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Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov
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Kyle Frankiewich, WUTC, kyle.frankiewich@utc.wa.gov
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Bradley Mullins, Davison Van Cleve, PC, brmullins@mwanalytics.com
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Chanda Mak, Office of the Attorney General, Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov
Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov

Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov

Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov

Luther Caulkins, Public Counsel, lutherc@atg.wa.gov

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, NinaS@atg.wa.gov

Washington Dockets, washingtondockets@pacificorp.com
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Brent Coleman, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, blc@dvclaw.com
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Justin Spruiell, WUTC, justin.spruiell@utc.wa.gov



